Annexure A 

Sl 

No. 

Terms Particulars 

1.  Size of the issue 1,00,500 secured, redeemable, rated, listed, non-convertible 

debentures (“Debentures”) of face value of ₹ 1,00,000/- each 

amounting to ₹ 750,00,00,000 (Rupees Seven Hundred and 

Fifty Crore only) (“Base Issue Size”) with a green shoe 

option to retain oversubscription of ₹ 255,00,00,000 (Rupees 

Two Hundred and Fifty Five Crore only) (“Green Shoe 

Option”) total amounting to ₹ 1,005,00,00,000 (Rupees One 

Thousand and Five Crore only) 

PFL NCD Series ‘D1’ FY2025-26. 

2.  Whether proposed to be 

listed? 

If yes, name of the stock 

exchange(s) 

Yes 

The Debentures would be listed in Debt Market Segment